JEDBURY & DISTRICT M.C. & L.C.C.
PRESENT

N® &6

START 2PM. "WESTONS SPRING MOTO-CROSS
=gt

Caerswell, Much Marcle, Iedbury

SUNTAY 21ST MARCH

Sponsored by :-

G. Lucas M/Cs, Ross,

M. Davis M/C's, Glos.,
Servitune Motors, Iedbury,
ledbury Welding, Ledbury
Moss Eng., Iedbury,
Leadon Vale Finance,

Geo. Hopkins,

Iewis Reece (Mktng),

Tree ILinks, and

Golden Fruits.




l, C. Daines’
2. N. Wootton
3. T. Stowe

4o M. Brown

5. Bo Williams
6. Malcolm Davis
7. G. Gardner
8. D. Brunsdon
9. J, Williams
10. J. Cole

13, P ‘Hawcan
12. M. Jurgens -
13. A. Scott
14. M. Stephens
15. A. Nurden
16. R. Jones

17 R. Bailey
18. T. Hammond
19. B, Wall

20, B. Ledbury
21. M. Hammond
22. D. Burry
23. J, Brunsdon
24 D. Gallimore
25, N. Toms

26. R, Hooper
27. R. Smith
28. G Davies
29. G

30. N. Aldridge
31. D, Bvans -
32. D, Tomasik
33 P. Bullock
34. C. Bryan

i35« M, Tuldlst
% . S. Humphrey
37 o Mo Humphl"ey
38, C.A., Gardiner
39, L. Hammond
40. S. Wilcox

41, C, Brunsdon
42, R, Furner

‘343 +S. Barnwell
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400 Suzuki

400 Maico

250 Montesa /400 Maico
400 Maico

360 Bultaco
250/370 Bultaco
250 Kawasaki
200 C.7.

250 A.J.S./370 Suzuki
250 Montesa
250 Husky

250 Bultaco

370 Bultaco
400 Maico
250/400 Kawasaki
400 G

400 Maico

1,00 6%E

400 Maico

400 ‘aico

2501 Gl

370 Bultaco

500 CCM

360 Bultaco
250/400 Yaico
125 Cotton

370 BVM Suzukdi
400 Husky

500 G2 =
400:C .2,

480 °C 2.

500 J.B.R.
250/400. 0. %+
250 Bultaco

250 Suzuki
400°C.Z-

380 Grestike
400 Bultaco
400 € .Z.

400 GLZL"

250 Ossa

400 Maico

370 Bultaco
400 Maico

Malmesbury
Oxford
Wellesbourne
Badmington
Malvern
Gloucester
Frampton
Redmarley
Stratford
Coleford
Banbury
Cheltenham
High Wycombe
Hereford
Malmesbury
Iedbury
Chelténham
Hereford
Redditch
Warminster
Hereford
Iedbury
Calne
Iondon
Dursley

Stroud
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bishops Frome
Ludlow 7
Caerphilly
Peterchurch
Longhope

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Hereford
Clehonger
Hereford
Tibberton
Stonehouse
Ridgmont



EVENT 1 OVER 300cc FIRST 11 TO FINAL
Sponsored by Iedbury Welding
‘Heat 1 ~Nos. 1 - 39 ; Heats 3 laps

i/l B 3 s 5B 2 e Mkl « 1052 Thovs

& Heat 2 Nos. 41 - 89
SRR L DEiglininisr 75 o ST TUERS it D« w300« o o1 M

U VHept 3 Mol 91 = 134 |

i YOI S (ERH WK RS e S WRORE | SRl & S

FINAL 8 laps T Dty S+ o 5 v B
L10TCE8M C6 LI ISR ea

EVENT 2 ""UP_TO 250¢¢ FIRSTilé TO FINAL
Sponsored by Moss Engineering & Tree Links
~Heat 1. WNos. 3-74 QSZ =g Heats 3 laps >(f¢
AR D L S A ST b o B O lO}. Mo 32.. 1A iG55

Heat 2. Nos. 75-134
1.0-2.0 Bioier Lye's Bine Ot w Tae s FonadOee 110 1200 13,0 LR uaiE e

FINA.L .8 IAPS lo.e 2--0 3000 4900 5.0. 6:‘..
V £10 B8~ &b Sk 82" £
1 EVENT 3 JUNICRS ONLY ! FIRST 11 TO FINAL

Sponsored by G, TLicas M/G's Ross'

Heat 1. /Nos 1-48 : " Heats 3 laps
loca 2--. 300: 4:0, 50-. 6.-- 7:‘-; 8;;. 9‘0’-. j.o:..‘ll... '

. Heat 2. Nos. 49-88 Yot
love 2o Boee boee 5ue0 6u. 7ol 811. 90L, 100, WL )(
Heat 3..~ﬁos;.é9-iéé o, . :
Vit Dot Bvoatlypd i, Dotaial st T W50 b TS0 2



EVENT 4 = EXPERT MOTO—CRDBS 1ST IEG

Sponsored bx lewis Reece Marketlng and
Golden Fruitg

20 Mins Plus 1 lap. d e e S i 1D G

FINAL EVENT 3 6 laps . “Lowu-2e0nr 3ersidhenn 5onn b Tonn 800
B8 86 85 £4 .3 =teswwy .01

EVENT 5 EXPERT MOTO—CROSS e ' 20D IEG
Sponsored bx Geo, Hogklns & Ieadon Vale Finance

20 Mins Plus 1 lap Laleis. Bt Jwines Lisslen Dot Bty
Q=50 56 - fL - £2 X

OVERALL RESULT CF MOTO-CROSS 1..(£6) 2...(£5) B.M(az,) R Bl € o

INTERVAL : -HQD

EVENT6 UNLIMITED ALIC'S _FIRST 8 TO FINAL

§ponsored by Qerv1tune Motozs

ﬁljﬁqﬂﬂs

"Heat 1 Even Nos., 2 - 66 Heats 3 laps

B R s S G D8 s o g Do ><..\

Heat 2 Even Nos, 68-134
l.oo 20.. 3-.. 40.0 500. 6.00 7.0. 8-..

Heat 3 0dd Nos. 1 - 65
1..0 20.0 3n.n 4.-; 500. 6..- 7--. 8;--

Heat 4 0dd Nos. 67 - 133
L R Lose Soue Buis iianl S ]
FINAL 12 IAPS : o Bl et R R SR S
$45- 80 €7 Sl o ED

First'Bultaco Rider Homé in Bach Final £5.
Sponsored by Malcolm Davis M/C's, Gloucester
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50,
51.
552
53,
54+
55.

7
B
9.
0.

62.
63.
64
65.
66.
67.

69
70.
7L
72.
73
The
750
76,
77
e
« 19
80.
81.
82.
. 83,

85.
86,
87.
¢ 88,

R. Castle
K. Hanson
D. Davis
M. Moores
K. Wilson
T. Jenkins
M. Wilcox
A. Carter
C. Tyler
R. Brain
Martin Davis
P. Davis

. A. Smith

G. Stevens
A. Gowing
R. James

A ,Morris
C. Gregory
L. Jones
T. Price

J . Heaton
C. Smith
M, Pyett

R. Goldsworthy

. A. Ieverton
R.- Clbteford
B. Wilcox
S.J. Ruddell
M, Iewis

R. Pashley
Pete Remnant
Wright
Lather
Nurdert
Simpson
Caustin
Philpotts
Bliss
Knight
Cole
Harris

. Pidgeon

® L) . ® 3 ° e . ®
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S R Gillison

K. Ree
N. Iucas

360 Bultaco
580 CCM

370 Bultaco
381 Yamzha
250 Kawasaki
250 Bultaco

© 400 C.Z.

360 Bultaco
360 Bultaco
400 Maico
400 Jarrett
400 C.Z.
400 Maico
440 Maico
250 Bultaco
250 Husky
250 Husky
380 C.Z.
400 Maico
LO0BECTZ .
400 Maico
250 Husky
250 Suzuki

250 Maico
250 Ossa
250 Ossa
360 Yamsha
500 CCM

500 BSA

250 Bultaco
250 Husky
400 C.Z.
250 Maico
250 A.J.S.
400 Maico
250 Montesa
400 C.7Z.
400 Husky
400 Husky
250 Kawasaki
400 Maico
250 Bultaco

400 C.Z.

C.Z.

400 Stondon Maico

'250/490Kawasak1

Warminster
High Wycombe
Badmington®
Huntingdon’
Cambridge °
Coleford
Hereford
Ebley
Gloucester

- Dursley

Marshfield
Marshfield
Gloucester
Pontypool °
Wallingford
Ieominster
leominster
Bicester
Iedbury
Usk
Thruxton
Bristol
Bristol
Bath
Bicester
Cheltenham
Hereford
Colerne
Bristol
Cheltenham
Iydney
Welland

Iydney

Malmesbury
Iydney =
Flitwick
St. OwensX’
Gloucester
Bristol
Bristol
Warminster
Bicester
Berkeley
Evesham

* Ross



89,
90.
91.
92.
93.
940
95.
96.
97.
98.
990

100.

101,
102,
103
104.
105,
106,
107.
108.
109.
110,
111,
112.
113.
11/,
115.
116,
137,
118,
119.
120,

B. Gaiter
D.J. Bayliss
M. Sealey
M. Church
A, Alvis

R. Stevens
K, Williams
V. Semmens
C. Gardiner
J. Medlock
G. Medlock
A . Bubb

A, Edwards
A. Roberton
B

- Chamberlain

H.R. Bradley
T. Lodge

D. Holyoake
P, Morgan
G.T. War
L.J. Pearman
B. Wright

R, Goddard
D, Harman
W. Harman

E, Price
Randy Owen
Ser B il

K. Price

S. Lodge

G. Nicholls
J. Young

121.R. Hall

1222
123.
124,
125.
126.
127 °
Lo5
129,
130,
131.
132.
133.
1340

P. Joyner
R. Allen

J. Griffiths
P. Morris

D. Tyndall

S. Howitt

N. Maxfield
M. Maisey
A.J. Bullock
K. Pickering
G. Price

C. Clark

K. Iane

==

360 Bultaco

250 Ossa

500 CCM

400 Suzuki

460 Husky

250 Ossa/400 Maico
360 Bultaco
250/370 Bultaco
250/400 Maico
250 Greeves

250 Bultaco

370 Bultaco

360 Bultaco
250/360 Montesa
250 Criah -, -

500 Metisse

210 A L TES

. 250 Montesa

480 C.. 2,

400 Suzuki

LO0E

250/400 Maico
400G .2,

250 Gt

400 Maico

500 CCM

250/ 0D e

250 K.T.M.,

370 Suzuki
LO0RCnT:

200 Triumph
250/360 Montesa
250 Ossa

360 Bultaco

370 Suzuki

380 C.Z.

3RO T i

250 Bultaco

250 C.Z./500 Vetisse
380 C.Z. .

250 Bultaco

380 Greeves

250 A.J.S.

500 Cheney B.S.A.
370 Suzuki
250/400 2 2 2?2

Kingswood
Penrhywceiber
Ridgway
Chippenham
Chippenham
Cheltenham
Ilandrindod Wells
Birmingham
Cheltenham
Dursley
Dursley
Maisemore
Newbridge

Kni schton
Hereford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Malmesbury
Stroud
Blackburn
Longdon
Merthyr Tydfil
Merthyr Tydfil
Llandrindod Wélls
Hereford b=
Marshfield
Tlandrindod Wells
Eldersfield
Stainton
Basingstoke
Cheltenham
Minchinhampton
Berkley ’
Suckley
Worcester
Nailsworth
Tydney

Ross

Swindon
Malvern

Ross
Presteigne
Nailsworth
Hasfield

b, D N 3



The Club ackmowledge and thank all onnsers for their aid in this
event.

The Iedbury znd District 1.C. & L.C.C. would like to thank Mr.
N. Weston, The Bounds, for his kind permission to use the land

making this event possible.

We would also like to thank St. John Ambulance for their
voluntary support, without this the event would not be possible.

Spectators are prohibited in the paddock and requested to abide
by all prohibited areas for their own safety.

Please take note of the WARNING on the back of your ADMISSION TICKET.

If you would like to take an active part in helping, why not join the
elub! Club Headquarters, The Full Pitcher, Ross Road Iedbury.
leetings hcld on the first Tuesday in the month.

FUTURE EVENTS FOR 1976 :

23rd May Junior Scramble ‘
5th September Championship Grass Track
3rd October  Annual Trophy Scramble
31st October Trial
: Annual Dinner (Date to be confirmed)




WARNING !!!! MOTOR CYCIE RACING IS DANGEROUS !!!!

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own risk and the.
ticket of admission is issued subject to the condition that all persons
having any connections with the promotion and/or organisation and/or

. conduct of the meeting, including the. owners of the land and drivers and
owners of the vehicles and passengers in the vehicles are absolved from
all liability in respect of personal injury whether fatal or otherwise,
to you or damage to your property howsoever caused.

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

A.C.U. Steward
Club Stewards

- Mr. L. Davis

- Mr, J. Wesley, Mr, F. Taylor

Clerk of the Course = Mr, H. Philpotts

Machine Examiner

Starter

= Mr. G. Jones

e g Mr. A. Edwards

Travelling Marshall - Mr. Ko Counsell

Marshalls
Lap Scorers

Secretary of the

Doctor in Attendance

vleeting

= Club Members

F= Mr. E., Burston, Mrs. Counsell,
Mr,: T . Tayler,

Mrs. B. Williams

Dr, Bibbings

Held under G.C.R.'s of the A.C.U.

Permit No, L 414.

BETTING STRICTLY PROHIBITED




